T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 1
APPLICATION
The XLPE insulated cable is ideal for indoor
and outdoor applications; the SWA provides
mechanical protection and suitability to be

(MM) NO OF CORES WEIGHT
(KG/KM)
OVERALL
DIAMETER
(MM)
GLAND SIZE
(MM)
NYLON CLEAT
SIZE
6942PE4 4 7/0.86 2 344 13.4 20S 0.6
6943PE4 4 7/0.86 3 389 14.1 20S 0.6
6944PE4 4 7/0.86 4 462 15 20S 0.6
6942PE6 6 7/1.06 2 418 14.4 20S 0.6
6943PE6 6 7/1.06 3 480 15.1 20S 0.6
6944PE6 6 7/1.06 4 655 17 20 0.7
6942PE10 10 7/1.36 2 552 16.2 20 0.7
6943PE10 10 7/1.36 3 739 17.8 20 0.8
6944PE10 10 7/1.36 4 881 19.1 25 0.8
6942PE16 16 7/1.74 2 847 19.1 20 0.8
6943PE16 16 7/1.74 3 1006 20.4 25 0.9
6944PE1 16 7/1.74 4 1211 22 25 0.9
6945PE16 16 7/1.74 5 1606 25.2 25 1
6943PE25 25 7/2.21 3 1562 24.9 25 1
6944PE25 25 7/2.21 4 1895 26.8 32 1.1
6943PE35 35 7/2.66 3 1964 27.2 32 1.1
6944PE35 35 7/2.66 4 2393 29.5 32 1.2
6943PE50 50 19/1.88 3 2199 28.6 32 1.2
6944PE50 50 19/1.88 4 2763 32.1 32 1.4
6943PE70 70 19/2.21 3 2937 32.3 32 1.4
6944PE70 70 19/2.21 4 3967 37.4 40 1.6
6943PE95 95 37/1.88 3 4036 37 40 1.6
6944PE95 95 37/1.88 4 5128 41.6 50S 1.8
T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 3